¢ MORELANDS ¢

GRILL

VEGAN BREAKFAST A LA CARTE

Freshly Cooked Steel Cut Oats

Freshly Cooked with a Choice of Water,
Soy, Almond Milk or Coconut,

Served with Mixed seeds and Berries
(1,3,9,10)

Baked Portobello Mushrooms
Grilled Portobello mushrooms
served atop toasted sourdough,
complemented by crushed avocado

Roasted Plum Tomato

Oven-roasted plum tomatoes with crispy

hash browns, sautéed mushrooms, and a
touch of fresh thyme

Vegan Sausage Breakfast
A hearty combination of vegan sausages,
roasted tomatoes, mushrooms, chickpea
falafels, and baked beans

Vegan Full Irish Breakfast

Featuring vegan sausages, crispy potato
hash browns, grilled plum tomatoes,
chestnut mushrooms, and baked beans
(1,4,9,18)

Vegan Fuel Bowl

A nourishing blend of toasted oats,
almond milk, golden raisins, sliced
bananas, peanut butter, and seasonal
berries

Avocado and Paris Brown Mushrooms
Topped with grilled plum tomatoes
served on sourdough toast

(1)

Allergen Guide: 1 Wheat, 2 Rye, 3 Oats, 4 Barley, 5 Dairy, 6 Egg, 7 Fish, 8 Peanut, 9 Soybean, 10 Almond, 11 Walnut,
12 Hazelnut, 13 Cashew, 14 Pecan, 15 Pistachio, 16 Celery, 17 Mustard, 18 Sulphites, 19 Sesame, 20 Lupin, 21 Shellfish,

22 Crustaceans, 23 Pinenut, 24 Mollusk.

All prices are in Euros and inclusive of VAT

€7.70

€16.00

€16.00

€22.00

€24.00

€14..50

€17.50

COLD BEVERAGES

Chilled Fruit Juices (1s)
Orange or Ruby Grapefruit, Pineapple,
Cranberry, Apple, Tomato

Smoothies (s)
Changes daily, please ask
your Server

HOT BEVERAGES

Bewley’s Coffee Selection
Americano
Cappucino (s)

Café Latte (s5)

Café Mocha (s)
Espresso

Flat White ()
Macchiato (s)
Double Espresso
Hot Chocolate (s)
Decaffeinated Coffee

Bewley’s Tea Selection
Irish Breakfast

Earl Grey

English Breakfast
Decaf

Moroccan

Mint

Chamomile
Lemongrass & Ginger

€4.50

€6.00

€6.25

€6.25



